

You are Invited to Join the Nashville Rose Society

The Nashville Rose Society serves all of Middle Tennessee by sharing knowledge and information about our national flower, the rose. Through a monthly e-newsletter and meetings that feature regional and nationally recognized speakers, we bring you advice and instruction geared to growing roses in the specific soil and climatic conditions of this area.

Our monthly email also alerts you to society events and news. In addition, you will be able to buy roses and rose growing supplies at a discount at our annual spring vendor event. As a member of the Nashville Rose Society, you will have access to Consulting Rosarians, experts on all aspects of rose culture, who will give you "hands on" advice, even making garden calls if needed at no charge in the Middle Tennessee area. We also host an annual rose show where hundreds of roses, many varieties that you have never seen before, will be on display.

Monthly meetings are held and visitors are welcome. Meeting places and times are variable, but are frequently at Cheekwood. Entrance to Cheekwood is free for regular monthly meetings. Refer to our website, nashvillerosesociety.org, for meeting details and other helpful information. Annual membership dues are \$25 per household, make checks payable to the Nashville Rose Society.

Once you join NRS, you will be sent information on how to obtain membership in our parent organization, the American Rose Society.

If you have any questions, call MARTY REICH at 615-833-0791 or email at marty615@bellsouth.net.

Mail membership application with payment to: Marty Reich, 5020 Dovecote Dr., Nashville, TN 37220-1614.... phone 615-833-0791

Name	
 City	Zip+4
Phone	
Email	